
SRAD Distribution Summary

July 1, 2002 - June 30, 2003

COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

11PANAMA CITY CAMPUS 0.08% $2,960$1,480 $1,480

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$370 $370

$1,110 $1,110 $2,220

$74025.000%

75.000%

1101Panama City Campus 100.000% $2,220$1,110$1,110

Total Department Share 100.00% $2,220$1,110 $1,110

13COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 43.30% $1,623,800$811,900 $811,900

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$202,975 $202,975

$608,925 $608,925 $1,217,850

$405,95025.000%

75.000%

1301Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Institute 1.468% $17,877$8,938$8,938

1302Anthropology  0.362% $4,412$2,206$2,206

1303Institute of Molecular Biophysics 3.097% $37,715$18,858$18,858

1306Biological Science 0.001% $7$4$4

1308Biological Science 17.572% $214,006$107,003$107,003

1312Chemistry  9.331% $113,632$56,816$56,816

1318English  0.011% $130$65$65
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

1323Geology  1.739% $21,180$10,590$10,590

1324History  0.029% $352$176$176

1327Computer Science 5.783% $70,428$35,214$35,214

1328Mathematics  3.241% $39,465$19,732$19,732

1334Physics  14.186% $172,767$86,384$86,384

1335Center for Materials Rsch. and Technology 1.954% $23,799$11,899$11,899

1338Meteorology  15.833% $192,826$96,413$96,413

1340Statistics  0.990% $12,054$6,027$6,027

1346Psychology  12.674% $154,354$77,177$77,177

1368Oceanography  11.729% $142,845$71,422$71,422

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,217,850$608,925 $608,925

21COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 0.50% $18,749$9,374 $9,374

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$2,344 $2,344

$7,031 $7,031 $14,062

$4,68725.000%

75.000%

2101College of Business 43.811% $6,160$3,080$3,080

2103Dedman School of Hospitality 3.580% $503$252$252

2104Management Information Systems 47.718% $6,710$3,355$3,355

2120Risk Management and Insurance 1.231% $173$87$87

2130Management  3.229% $454$227$227

2140Marketing  0.431% $61$30$30
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

Total Department Share 100.00% $14,062$7,031 $7,031

23COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 1.36% $51,019$25,509 $25,509

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$6,377 $6,377

$19,132 $19,132 $38,264

$12,75525.000%

75.000%

2302Center for the Study of Teaching & Learning 27.455% $10,506$5,253$5,253

2303Center for Educational Research and Policy Studies 8.006% $3,063$1,532$1,532

2308Curriculum Resource Center 0.202% $77$39$39

2311Center for Policy Studies in Education 20.401% $7,806$3,903$3,903

2313Middle and Secondary Education 9.185% $3,515$1,757$1,757

2315Educational Psychology and Learning Systems 1.815% $695$347$347

2318Elementary & Early Childhood Education 0.018% $7$4$4

2333Human Services and Studies 1.846% $706$353$353

2338Education Leadership & Policy Studies 0.381% $146$73$73

2343Educational Leadership 0.527% $202$101$101

2344Special Education 20.435% $7,819$3,910$3,910

2360Florida State University School (FSUS) 9.729% $3,723$1,861$1,861

Total Department Share 100.00% $38,264$19,132 $19,132
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

25COLLEGE OF HUMAN SCIENCES 0.67% $25,051$12,525 $12,525

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$3,131 $3,131

$9,394 $9,394 $18,788

$6,26325.000%

75.000%

2501College of Human Sciences 19.044% $3,578$1,789$1,789

2502Textiles and Consumer Sciences 0.323% $61$30$30

2504Nutrition, Food and Exercise Science 61.431% $11,542$5,771$5,771

2506Family and Child Sciences 19.203% $3,608$1,804$1,804

Total Department Share 100.00% $18,788$9,394 $9,394

26SCHOOL OF COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE & INFO. TE 2.12% $79,480$39,740 $39,740

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$9,935 $9,935

$29,805 $29,805 $59,610

$19,87025.000%

75.000%

2601School of Computational Science & Info. Tech. 100.000% $59,610$29,805$29,805

Total Department Share 100.00% $59,610$29,805 $29,805

27SCHOOL OF INFORMATION STUDIES 0.48% $18,103$9,051 $9,051

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$2,263 $2,263

$6,788 $6,788 $13,577

$4,52625.000%

75.000%

2701School of Information Studies 11.107% $1,508$754$754

2703Information Use Management and Policy Institute 88.893% $12,069$6,034$6,034

Total Department Share 100.00% $13,577$6,788 $6,788
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

29SCHOOL OF NURSING 0.02% $575$288 $288

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$72 $72

$216 $216 $431

$14425.000%

75.000%

2901School of Nursing 69.246% $299$149$149

2902Nursing Department 30.754% $133$66$66

Total Department Share 100.00% $431$216 $216

31SCHOOL OF CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE 1.01% $37,987$18,994 $18,994

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$4,748 $4,748

$14,245 $14,245 $28,491

$9,49725.000%

75.000%

3104School of Criminology & Crim. Justice 24.647% $7,022$3,511$3,511

3110Criminology Research Programs 75.353% $21,468$10,734$10,734

Total Department Share 100.00% $28,491$14,245 $14,245

32SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK 0.61% $23,013$11,507 $11,507

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$2,877 $2,877

$8,630 $8,630 $17,260

$5,75325.000%

75.000%

3210School of Social Work 100.000% $17,260$8,630$8,630

Total Department Share 100.00% $17,260$8,630 $8,630
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

33COLLEGE OF LAW 0.22% $8,124$4,062 $4,062

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$1,016 $1,016

$3,047 $3,047 $6,093

$2,03125.000%

75.000%

3300College of Law  100.000% $6,093$3,047$3,047

Total Department Share 100.00% $6,093$3,047 $3,047

36COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 1.68% $62,866$31,433 $31,433

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$7,858 $7,858

$23,575 $23,575 $47,149

$15,71625.000%

75.000%

3600College of Social Sciences 7.098% $3,347$1,673$1,673

3610Florida Public Affairs Center 8.488% $4,002$2,001$2,001

3611Pepper Institute on Aging and Public Policy 26.262% $12,382$6,191$6,191

3612DeVoe L. Moore Center -0.169% ($80)($40)($40)

3616Economics  -0.135% ($63)($32)($32)

3622Geography  15.761% $7,431$3,716$3,716

3626Urban and Regional Planning 1.200% $566$283$283

3642Political Science 15.705% $7,405$3,702$3,702

3648Sociology  0.215% $101$51$51

3659African American Studies Program 2.290% $1,080$540$540

3666Center for the Study of Population 22.167% $10,452$5,226$5,226
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

3690Collins Center for Public Policy 1.117% $527$263$263

Total Department Share 100.00% $47,149$23,575 $23,575

42COLLEGE OF COMMUNICATION 0.93% $34,968$17,484 $17,484

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$4,371 $4,371

$13,113 $13,113 $26,226

$8,74225.000%

75.000%

4200College of Communication 7.388% $1,938$969$969

4220Communication 3.760% $986$493$493

4230Communication Disorders 88.193% $23,130$11,565$11,565

4240Communications Research Center 0.659% $173$86$86

Total Department Share 100.00% $26,226$13,113 $13,113

45SCHOOL OF MUSIC 0.01% $211$105 $105

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$26 $26

$79 $79 $158

$5325.000%

75.000%

4502School of Music  100.000% $158$79$79

Total Department Share 100.00% $158$79 $79

49SCHOOL OF VISUAL ARTS 0.03% $1,056$528 $528

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$132 $132

$396 $396 $792

$26425.000%

75.000%

4904Dance  0.164% $1$1$1
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

4905Fine Arts Gallery 46.738% $370$185$185

4907Art Education  53.098% $420$210$210

Total Department Share 100.00% $792$396 $396

50OFFICE OF VICE PRESIDENT FOR RESEARCH 43.65% $1,636,748$818,374 $818,374

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$204,593 $204,593

$613,780 $613,780 $1,227,561

$409,18725.000%

75.000%

0101President's Office 0.108% $1,329$665$665

0201Office of Vice President for Finance/Admin. 0.031% $378$189$189

0975Strozier Library 0.005% $56$28$28

1400Undergraduate Studies 0.158% $1,941$970$970

1520Learning Systems Institute 7.229% $88,738$44,369$44,369

1530Office of Distributed and Distance Learning 0.413% $5,071$2,535$2,535

1601Office of Technology Integration 0.053% $650$325$325

1602Administrative Information Systems 0.029% $351$175$175

3400Institute of Science and Public Affairs 1.205% $14,794$7,397$7,397

3405Center for Prevention & Early Intervention Policy 2.428% $29,807$14,904$14,904

3410Florida Resources & Environmental Analysis Center 2.639% $32,394$16,197$16,197

3417Educational Services Program 1.268% $15,562$7,781$7,781

3420Center for Economic Forecasting and Analysis 0.006% $78$39$39

3430Center for Biomedical & Toxicological Research 4.243% $52,083$26,041$26,041
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

3450Florida Center for Public Management 1.691% $20,755$10,377$10,377

3460Florida Center for Tobacco Education 3.274% $40,196$20,098$20,098

3480Conflict Resolution Consortium 0.136% $1,666$833$833

3499Florida Institute of Government 0.489% $6,003$3,001$3,001

3775International Programs-FSU Panama 0.051% $620$310$310

5001Office of Vice President for Research 0.029% $355$178$178

5010Center for Advanced Power Systems 10.513% $129,057$64,528$64,528

5024Florida/Los Alamos National Magnet Lab 62.357% $765,474$382,737$382,737

5250Center for Health Equity 0.838% $10,287$5,143$5,143

7001Office of Vice President for Student Affairs 0.011% $136$68$68

7003Multicultural Student Support Center 0.377% $4,632$2,316$2,316

7004Center for Civic Education and Service 0.268% $3,293$1,646$1,646

7023Dean of Students 0.002% $22$11$11

7100Thagard Student Health Services 0.134% $1,640$820$820

7151Educational Rsch Ctr. for Child Development 0.016% $193$96$96

Total Department Share 100.00% $1,227,561$613,780 $613,780

52COLLEGE OF MEDICINE 0.29% $10,892$5,446 $5,446

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$1,361 $1,361

$4,084 $4,084 $8,169

$2,72325.000%

75.000%

5200College of Medicine 91.210% $7,451$3,725$3,725
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COLLEGE/DEPT. NAME % 
Release TOTAL         

$3,750,000$1,875,000 $1,875,000

October 2002 January 2003
Release

5202College of Medicine Operations 8.790% $718$359$359

Total Department Share 100.00% $8,169$4,084 $4,084

61FAMU/FSU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 3.05% $114,399$57,199 $57,199

College Share                      
Department Share                  

$14,300 $14,300

$42,899 $42,899 $85,799

$28,60025.000%

75.000%

6100FAMU/FSU College of Engineering 8.215% $7,048$3,524$3,524

6110Chemical Engineering 5.935% $5,092$2,546$2,546

6120Civil Engineering 9.868% $8,467$4,233$4,233

6130Electrical Engineering 4.575% $3,925$1,963$1,963

6140Industrial Engineering 3.521% $3,021$1,510$1,510

6150Mechanical Engineering 67.886% $58,246$29,123$29,123

Total Department Share 100.00% $85,799$42,899 $42,899

Tuesday, September 17, 2002 Page 10 of 10


